40.83 42.00 8.80 8.00No.ASTM Red. Bush 1-1/2" x 

1-1/4"

PRINCE  18.00          7.34 46 

SCH 80

Taxes on Material:  343,945.13Material Amount :

61,910.14 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

405,855.27 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES FOUR LAC FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE ONLY

CGST 9%  30,955.07 

SGST 9%  30,955.07 

Taxes on Transport & Other Charges :

0.00 

Payment Terms:  30 Credit (Days)

GOEL GANGA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
GST No : 27AAGCG6139B2ZR

GANGA ALTUS
S. NO-22, KHARADI MUNDHWA BYPASS ROAD, NEXT TO HOTEL RADISSON, KHARADI, PUNE - 14